
7

TORRI FARO
LIGHTING TOWERS

Una gamma di torri faro adatta a soddisfare le più svariate ed estreme esigenze del settore emergenza e garantire le migliori performance in tutti gli 

scenari di attività. Installate su rimorchi stradali omologati a partire da 750 kg, con motorizzazioni a basse emissioni, modelli plug-in per essere alimen-

tati dalla rete o da un generatore, possibilità di essere collegati in serie, serbatoi che garantiscono ampia autonomia di esercizio. Sistemi di accensione 

automatica dei fari al crepuscolo. Attenzione particolare alla sicurezza con sistemi di bloccaggio del palo e Amoss kit. Fari al Led di ultima generazione, 

anche dimmerabili, con un indice di protezione IP67 ed una durata media di 85.000 ore, infine personalizzazione di colori e livree.

A range of lighting towers suited to meet the most different and extreme requirements of the emergency sector and guarantee the best performance in all 
operating conditions. Mounted on approved road trailers starting from 750 kg, with low-emission engines, plug-in models to be powered from the mains or 
from a generator, the possibility of being connected in series, tanks that provide long operating autonomy. Automatic headlight switch-on systems at dusk. 
Special attention to safety with pole locking systems and Amoss kits. Latest generation LED headlights, also dimmable, with an IP67 protection index and 
an average life of 85,000 hours, and finally customisation of colours and liveries.

FARI
LIGHTS

SOLLEVAMENTO
LIFTING

W mt kVA rpm

ALTEZZA MAX                                       
MAX HEIGHT

GENERATORE                                                                  
GENSET

GENERATORE                                                                  
GENSET

RIMORCHIO
TRAILER

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO                                                                                                                
EQUIPMENT

MODELLO
MODEL

ALPHA 2-L 4X320 - F 

EMERGENCY

ALPHA L 4X320 - F 

EMERGENCY

BETA L 4X320 - F 

EMERGENCY

BETA L 6X160 - F 

EMERGENCY

4X320

4X320

4X320

6X160

MANUALE

MANUAL

MANUALE

MANUAL

IDRAULICO

HYDRAULIC

IDRAULICO

HYDRAULIC

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3000

1500

1500

1500

<750 kg - Timone Fisso                   

<750 kg - Fixed Drawbar

<750 kg - Timone Fisso                   

<750 kg - Fixed Drawbar

<850 kg - Timone Fisso                   

<850 kg - Fixed Drawbar

<850 kg - Timone Fisso                   

<850 kg - Fixed Drawbar

165 Hr autonomia, sensore crepuscolare, rotazione 350°, 65db(a)

165 Hr autonomy, light sensor, rotation 350°, 65db(a)

165 Hr autonomia, sensore crepuscolare, rotazione 350°, 65db(a)

165 Hr autonomy, light sensor, rotation 350°, 65db(a)”

200 Hr autonomia, sensore crepuscolare, rotazione 350°, amoss kit

200 Hr autonomy, light sensor, rotation 350°, amoss kit

200 Hr autonomia, sensore crepuscolare, rotazione 350°, amoss kit

200 Hr autonomy, light sensor, rotation 350°, amoss kit


